
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Liddell - (1243077) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:44.50 406 H 08/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

2:47.58 384 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3

2:49.05 374 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Norfolk 3

2:49.51 371 H 29/06/19 WNSC Club Championships 2019 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

2:53.78 344 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

2:55.50 334 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

2:56.16 331 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

2:58.01 320 H 17/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Norfolk 3

3:00.20 309 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough West Norfolk 3

3:03.31 293 F 03/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

3:06.57 278 H 19/03/23 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

3:09.83 264 H 21/07/18 West Norfolk Club Championships 2018 St James Pool West Norfolk 4

3:10.54 261 H 23/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

3:14.21 247 H 21/04/18 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018 Norwich West Norfolk 3

3:14.97 244 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:15.93 240 H 18/11/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:19.68 227 H 18/03/18 West Norfolk Open Meet 2018 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

3:26.90 204 H 02/12/17 GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017 UEA West Norfolk 3

3:44.35 160 H 15/07/17 West Norfolk Club Championships 2017 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:46.29 156 H 03/06/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

4:07.23 119 H 03/12/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Norfolk West Norfolk 4

4:39.71 82 F 26/09/15 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough West Norfolk 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

3:06.57 278 H 19/03/23 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3
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2:56.16 331 H 20/03/22 West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

3:03.31 293 F 03/10/21 City of Peterborough SC Season Opener Peterborough  3

2:44.50 406 H 08/03/20 WNSC Open Meet 2020 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

2:47.58 384 F 29/09/19 Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet Dereham West Norfolk 3

2:49.51 371 H 29/06/19 WNSC Club Championships 2019 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

2:53.78 344 H 22/06/19 Norfolk County Challenge 2019 Dereham West Norfolk 3

2:49.05 374 H 31/03/19 Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Norfolk 3

2:58.01 320 H 17/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Norfolk 3

3:00.20 309 F 16/12/18 COPS Winter Meet 2018 Peterborough West Norfolk 3

3:09.83 264 H 21/07/18 West Norfolk Club Championships 2018 St James Pool West Norfolk 4

3:10.54 261 H 23/06/18 Norfolk County Challenge 2018 Thetford West Norfolk 3

2:55.50 334 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:14.97 244 H 02/06/18 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:14.21 247 H 21/04/18 Norwich Swan Open Meet 2018 Norwich West Norfolk 3

3:19.68 227 H 18/03/18 West Norfolk Open Meet 2018 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 3

3:26.90 204 H 02/12/17 GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017 UEA West Norfolk 3

3:15.93 240 H 18/11/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:44.35 160 H 15/07/17 West Norfolk Club Championships 2017 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

3:46.29 156 H 03/06/17 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18 Kings Lynn West Norfolk 4

4:07.23 119 H 03/12/16 West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2016-17 Norfolk West Norfolk 4

4:39.71 82 F 26/09/15 COP Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Peterborough West Norfolk 3
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